
                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9811 Aubrey Roberts               10 Eau Claire Memorial          17:47.3  5:44
      2    2   38 Annie Frisbie                11 River Falls                  18:40.3  6:01
      3    3 9929 Ellen Snyder                 12 Hudson                       19:05.1  6:09
      4    4 9931 Erin Wetzstein               12 Hudson                       19:05.9  6:09
      5    5 9919 Sadie Kroll                  12 Hudson                       19:07.0  6:10
      6    6 9815 Elena Smith                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:08.2  6:10
      7    7 9924 Miranda Miller               10 Hudson                       19:20.4  6:14
      8    8 9778 Kari Bertrang                10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:43.0  6:21
      9    9 9812 Hannah Roeske                09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:51.2  6:24
     10   10 9817 Zoe Smith                    09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:52.7  6:24
     11   11 9906 Rachel Anderson              11 Hudson                       19:55.9  6:25
     12   12   34 Ali Casey                    11 River Falls                  20:10.4  6:30
     13   13 9806 Catherine Luo                11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:13.3  6:31
     14   14 9885 Hanna Guckenberg             10 Eau Claire North             20:20.8  6:33
     15   15   14 Maya Kamrath                 12 Rice Lake                    20:24.7  6:35
     16   16 9791 Haley Hartkemeyer            10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:32.6  6:37
     17   17   55 Tessa Rayne                  09 River Falls                  20:32.9  6:37
     18   18   15 Joy Miller                   12 Rice Lake                    20:33.7  6:38
     19      9790 Olivia Hanson                11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:43.1  6:41
     20   19 9965 Brianna Boecker              09 Menomonie                    20:44.1  6:41
     21   20 9971 Ingrid Kilde                 10 Menomonie                    20:50.2  6:43
     22   21   46 Taylor Lindaman              10 River Falls                  21:01.4  6:46
     23   22   20 Jenna Tomesh                 12 Rice Lake                    21:07.4  6:48
     24   23   41 Elizabeth Gunderson          09 River Falls                  21:10.1  6:49
     25   24   19 Sam Stone                    12 Rice Lake                    21:13.9  6:51
     26   25 9969 Alexandra Dye                09 Menomonie                    21:15.6  6:51
     27   26 9918 Mary Knutson                 11 Hudson                       21:16.3  6:51
     28   27   47 Izzy Lucking                 11 River Falls                  21:18.2  6:52
     29   28 9977 Emma Welch                   09 Menomonie                    21:18.7  6:52
     30   29    8 Maddy Carlsen                12 Rice Lake                    21:21.6  6:53
     31   30   59 Mackenna Welke               09 River Falls                  21:21.8  6:53
     32   31 9914 Lauren Ichel                 09 Hudson                       21:23.3  6:54
     33      9927 Samantha Ritter              09 Hudson                       21:24.0  6:54
     34   32 9743 Meghan Cihasky               10 Chippewa Falls               21:49.6  7:02
     35   33   18 Amanda Stone                 09 Rice Lake                    21:51.6  7:03
     36        54 Sylvia Putzier               09 River Falls                  21:55.5  7:04
     37   34 9976 Erin Schmidt                 09 Menomonie                    21:58.5  7:05
     38   35 9890 Anna Meier                   12 Eau Claire North             22:01.8  7:06
     39   36 9747 Katie Gienapp                09 Chippewa Falls               22:03.7  7:07
     40   37 9751 Emma Meyer                   10 Chippewa Falls               22:17.2  7:11
     41   38 9972 Andrea Miara                 10 Menomonie                    22:21.0  7:12
     42   39 9756 Kendra Olson                 10 Chippewa Falls               22:22.3  7:13
     43   40 9964 Nicole Bischel               11 Menomonie                    22:45.8  7:20
     44   41   29 Shelby Weber                 09 Rice Lake                    22:55.1  7:23
     45   42 9891 Alaina Quaranta              11 Eau Claire North             23:00.2  7:25
     46      9967 Breanna Buxrude              12 Menomonie                    23:20.7  7:31
     47   43 9755 Chaz Ann Olson               09 Chippewa Falls               23:21.3  7:32
     48   44 9746 Sydney Faschingbauer         10 Chippewa Falls               23:45.3  7:39
     49   45 9887 Marah Kays                   12 Eau Claire North             23:48.5  7:40
     50   46 9748 Sydney Hillert               10 Chippewa Falls               24:05.8  7:46
     51   47 9889 Anisa Luginbill              12 Eau Claire North             27:48.8  8:58



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    30  Hudson                                (19:18.9  96:34.3 0:50.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ellen Snyder              12 19:05.1
  2      4  Erin Wetzstein            12 19:05.9
  3      5  Sadie Kroll               12 19:07.0
  4      7  Miranda Miller            10 19:20.4
  5     11  Rachel Anderson           11 19:55.9
  6   ( 27) Mary Knutson              11 21:16.3
  7   ( 32) Lauren Ichel              09 21:23.3
  8   ( 33) Samantha Ritter           09 21:24.0

  2.    34  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:16.5  96:22.4 2:05.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Aubrey Roberts            10 17:47.3
  2      6  Elena Smith               11 19:08.2
  3      8  Kari Bertrang             10 19:43.0
  4      9  Hannah Roeske             09 19:51.2
  5     10  Zoe Smith                 09 19:52.7
  6   ( 13) Catherine Luo             11 20:13.3
  7   ( 16) Haley Hartkemeyer         10 20:32.6
  8   ( 19) Olivia Hanson             11 20:43.1

  3.    77  River Falls                           (20:19.1  101:35.1 2:29.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Annie Frisbie             11 18:40.3
  2     12  Ali Casey                 11 20:10.4
  3     17  Tessa Rayne               09 20:32.9
  4     22  Taylor Lindaman           10 21:01.4
  5     24  Elizabeth Gunderson       09 21:10.1
  6   ( 28) Izzy Lucking              11 21:18.2
  7   ( 31) Mackenna Welke            09 21:21.8
  8   ( 36) Sylvia Putzier            09 21:55.5

  4.   111  Rice Lake                             (20:56.3  104:41.3 0:56.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Maya Kamrath              12 20:24.7
  2     18  Joy Miller                12 20:33.7
  3     23  Jenna Tomesh              12 21:07.4
  4     25  Sam Stone                 12 21:13.9
  5     30  Maddy Carlsen             12 21:21.6
  6   ( 35) Amanda Stone              09 21:51.6
  7   ( 44) Shelby Weber              09 22:55.1



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   133  Menomonie                             (21:13.5  106:07.1 1:14.4)
====================================================
  1     20  Brianna Boecker           09 20:44.1
  2     21  Ingrid Kilde              10 20:50.2
  3     26  Alexandra Dye             09 21:15.6
  4     29  Emma Welch                09 21:18.7
  5     37  Erin Schmidt              09 21:58.5
  6   ( 41) Andrea Miara              10 22:21.0
  7   ( 43) Nicole Bischel            11 22:45.8
  8   ( 46) Breanna Buxrude           12 23:20.7

  6.   197  Eau Claire North                      (23:24.1  117:00.1 7:28.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Hanna Guckenberg          10 20:20.8
  2     38  Anna Meier                12 22:01.8
  3     45  Alaina Quaranta           11 23:00.2
  4     49  Marah Kays                12 23:48.5
  5     51  Anisa Luginbill           12 27:48.8

  7.   202  Chippewa Falls                        (22:22.9  111:54.1 1:31.7)
====================================================
  1     34  Meghan Cihasky            10 21:49.6
  2     39  Katie Gienapp             09 22:03.7
  3     40  Emma Meyer                10 22:17.2
  4     42  Kendra Olson              10 22:22.3
  5     47  Chaz Ann Olson            09 23:21.3
  6   ( 48) Sydney Faschingbauer      10 23:45.3
  7   ( 50) Sydney Hillert            10 24:05.8



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9784 Charlotte Dial               10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:56.1  6:25
      2    2 9816 Sophia Smith                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:57.5  6:26
      3    3 9822 Annie Youngblood             12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:30.4  6:37
      4    4 9813 Cassidy Ruhland              11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:01.4  6:46
      5    5 9821 Molly Wampler                09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:01.4  6:46
      6    6 9798 Brie Jol                     10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:06.6  6:48
      7    7 9797 Nicole Johnson               12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:40.1  6:59
      8      9781 Rosa Canales                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:41.5  6:59
      9      9796 Jordyn Ivey                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:43.8  7:00
     10      9795 Allie Israel                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:44.2  7:00
     11    8 9916 Anika Kling                  10 Hudson                       22:09.5  7:08
     12    9   45 Cassie Laidlaw               09 River Falls                  22:10.3  7:09
     13      9805 Hannah Lindsay               09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:10.4  7:09
     14   10 9973 Ellen Peterson               09 Menomonie                    22:10.6  7:09
     15   11 9925 Sara Miller                  09 Hudson                       22:14.4  7:10
     16      9799 Carrie Kemmet                09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:18.6  7:11
     17      9802 Rachel Kubiatowicz           11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:22.3  7:13
     18      9782 Kiana Carlsonsather          11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:34.2  7:16
     19   12 9930 Marki Thompson               12 Hudson                       22:38.9  7:18
     20      9810 Danielle Pathos              09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:42.9  7:19
     21      9801 Sofie Kjellesvig             11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:52.0  7:22
     22      9779 Bailey Bowe                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          23:03.3  7:26
     23   13   12 Kendra Cutsforth             12 Rice Lake                    23:04.8  7:26
     24      9792 Kelly Hinden                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:09.4  7:28
     25   14 9968 Anna Drazkowski              10 Menomonie                    23:10.3  7:28
     26   15 9975 Tristen Rice                 10 Menomonie                    23:14.3  7:29
     27   16   44 Bailey Kusilek               09 River Falls                  23:21.7  7:32
     28      9804 Chloe Lindsay                09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:24.9  7:33
     29   17   60 Lindsey Young                11 River Falls                  23:26.0  7:33
     30   18   17 Jacky Robarge                09 Rice Lake                    23:26.7  7:33
     31      9789 Megan Hanson                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          23:27.3  7:33
     32      9780 Maggie Brenner               10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:29.0  7:34
     33   19 9970 Kali Goodrich                10 Menomonie                    23:29.2  7:34
     34   20   10 Lindsey Christianson         11 Rice Lake                    23:30.4  7:34
     35   21 9966 Rebecca Brunstad             11 Menomonie                    23:30.8  7:35
     36   22 9911 Maysel Giebel                09 Hudson                       23:31.7  7:35
     37   23   56 Micaela Rivera               09 River Falls                  23:40.9  7:38
     38   24 9928 Maddie Roth                  10 Hudson                       23:44.3  7:39
     39   25 9974 Katelyn Reckin               09 Menomonie                    23:45.5  7:39
     40   26 9913 Lilly Hartnett               09 Hudson                       23:46.6  7:40
     41      9886 Markeysha Hazelton           10 Eau Claire North             24:03.7  7:45
     42   27    9 Kelsey Christianson          11 Rice Lake                    24:13.2  7:48
     43   28   40 Kailee Gregg                 09 River Falls                  24:20.6  7:51
     44   29 9912 Sarah Hallen                 11 Hudson                       24:23.8  7:52
     45   30 9759 Abigayle Runge               09 Chippewa Falls               24:25.7  7:52
     46   31   33 Christa Anderson             12 River Falls                  24:29.9  7:54
     47   32 9744 Samatha Deleon               10 Chippewa Falls               24:41.4  7:57
     48      9814 Emily Shinners               09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:49.1  8:00
     49      9820 Mikaela Walters              09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:51.1  8:00
     50      9818 Grace Tate                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:51.6  8:01
     51   33 9742 Morgan Bergeron              11 Chippewa Falls               24:51.8  8:01
     52      9803 Katey Lace                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:53.0  8:01
     53   34   36 Makayla Dehne                12 River Falls                  24:53.7  8:01
     54      9923 Krista Mathes                11 Hudson                       24:54.6  8:02
     55      9915 Rachel Kadidlo               09 Hudson                       25:11.5  8:07
     56   35 9754 Eliza Nutzmann               10 Chippewa Falls               25:11.6  8:07
     57      9932 Alyssa Zaspel                10 Hudson                       25:13.4  8:08
     58      9809 Mari Nerbovig                12 Eau Claire Memorial          25:13.6  8:08
     59   36   16 Kaylie Richter               11 Rice Lake                    25:18.6  8:09
     60        49 Jordan O'Malley              12 River Falls                  25:22.0  8:10
     61      9785 Roz Faulkner                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          25:28.2  8:12
     62   37   11 Emma Crotteau                09 Rice Lake                    25:38.2  8:16
     63      9907 Dayna Ball                   11 Hudson                       25:39.1  8:16
     64      9909 Tasha Clark                  10 Hudson                       25:43.7  8:17
     65      9794 Shania Hudson                09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:46.0  8:18
     66        39 Katarina Greenwood           12 River Falls                  25:50.2  8:19
     67   38 9750 Lena Lindner                 12 Chippewa Falls               25:50.5  8:20
     68      9922 Mira Manchanda               09 Hudson                       25:54.7  8:21
     69      9921 Sloane MacSwain              10 Hudson                       26:19.2  8:29
     70   39 9757 Myshell Reith                09 Chippewa Falls               26:20.3  8:29



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71      9783 Laura Delestry               12 Eau Claire Memorial          26:39.0  8:35
     72        50 Kelsy O'Malley               12 River Falls                  27:03.1  8:43
     73      9888 Makenna Kullman              11 Eau Claire North             28:18.3  9:07
     74        72 Gabe Nelson                  12 River Falls                  28:36.8  9:13
     75   40 9749 Chloe Kofman                 10 Chippewa Falls               28:37.1  9:13
     76   41   13 Marisa Jasicki               10 Rice Lake                    29:02.3  9:21
     77      9910 Rachel Forseth               09 Hudson                       29:27.3  9:29
     78        32 Bethany Anderson             10 River Falls                  29:34.9  9:32
     79      9908 Erin Carlson                 12 Hudson                       30:51.8  9:57
     80      9745 Emma Dunn                    09 Chippewa Falls               32:35.5 10:30
     81        53 Stephanie Peterson           12 River Falls                  33:23.1 10:45



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:29.4  102:26.8 1:05.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlotte Dial            10 19:56.1
  2      2  Sophia Smith              09 19:57.5
  3      3  Annie Youngblood          12 20:30.4
  4      4  Cassidy Ruhland           11 21:01.4
  5      5  Molly Wampler             09 21:01.4
  6   (  6) Brie Jol                  10 21:06.6
  7   (  7) Nicole Johnson            12 21:40.1

  2.    77  Hudson                                (22:51.8  114:18.8 1:34.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Anika Kling               10 22:09.5
  2     11  Sara Miller               09 22:14.4
  3     12  Marki Thompson            12 22:38.9
  4     22  Maysel Giebel             09 23:31.7
  5     24  Maddie Roth               10 23:44.3
  6   ( 26) Lilly Hartnett            09 23:46.6
  7   ( 29) Sarah Hallen              11 24:23.8

  3.    79  Menomonie                             (23:07.1  115:35.2 1:20.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Ellen Peterson            09 22:10.6
  2     14  Anna Drazkowski           10 23:10.3
  3     15  Tristen Rice              10 23:14.3
  4     19  Kali Goodrich             10 23:29.2
  5     21  Rebecca Brunstad          11 23:30.8
  6   ( 25) Katelyn Reckin            09 23:45.5

  4.    93  River Falls                           (23:23.9  116:59.5 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Cassie Laidlaw            09 22:10.3
  2     16  Bailey Kusilek            09 23:21.7
  3     17  Lindsey Young             11 23:26.0
  4     23  Micaela Rivera            09 23:40.9
  5     28  Kailee Gregg              09 24:20.6
  6   ( 31) Christa Anderson          12 24:29.9
  7   ( 34) Makayla Dehne             12 24:53.7

  5.   114  Rice Lake                             (23:54.8  119:33.7 2:13.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Kendra Cutsforth          12 23:04.8
  2     18  Jacky Robarge             09 23:26.7
  3     20  Lindsey Christianson      11 23:30.4
  4     27  Kelsey Christianson       11 24:13.2
  5     36  Kaylie Richter            11 25:18.6
  6   ( 37) Emma Crotteau             09 25:38.2
  7   ( 41) Marisa Jasicki            10 29:02.3



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   168  Chippewa Falls                        (25:00.2  125:01.0 1:24.8)
====================================================
  1     30  Abigayle Runge            09 24:25.7
  2     32  Samatha Deleon            10 24:41.4
  3     33  Morgan Bergeron           11 24:51.8
  4     35  Eliza Nutzmann            10 25:11.6
  5     38  Lena Lindner              12 25:50.5
  6   ( 39) Myshell Reith             09 26:20.3
  7   ( 40) Chloe Kofman              10 28:37.1



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1   74 Trent Powell                 12 River Falls                  15:29.3  5:00
      2    2 9864 J.P. Nelson                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          15:53.1  5:07
      3    3 9878 Patrick Treacy               11 Eau Claire Memorial          15:53.4  5:07
      4    4 9831 Tim Cote                     12 Eau Claire Memorial          15:54.9  5:08
      5    5 9948 Jack Kadidlo                 12 Hudson                       16:06.8  5:12
      6    6 9894 Nick Dreger                  12 Eau Claire North             16:25.0  5:18
      7    7 9902 Gunner Sigurdson             11 Eau Claire North             16:38.8  5:22
      8    8    7 Henry Zold                   12 Menomonie                    16:39.5  5:22
      9    9 9936 Donald Clark                 12 Hudson                       16:48.5  5:25
     10   10 9895 Adam Fitzpatrick             12 Eau Claire North             16:49.7  5:25
     11   11 9825 Bailey Biwer                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          16:54.5  5:27
     12   12 9880 Devin Warnick                12 Eau Claire Memorial          16:54.7  5:27
     13   13 9830 Geoff Carter                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          16:58.6  5:28
     14   14 9762 Cooper Barth                 12 Chippewa Falls               17:00.0  5:29
     15   15 9834 Dan Delestry                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:00.8  5:29
     16   16   63 Liam Dangeur                 12 River Falls                  17:07.4  5:31
     17   17 9982 Grant Bilse                  10 Menomonie                    17:10.5  5:32
     18   18 9771 Zach Meinholz                12 Chippewa Falls               17:11.2  5:32
     19   19   77 Raul Sanchez                 10 River Falls                  17:13.1  5:33
     20   20 9901 Colton Schlosser             12 Eau Claire North             17:13.5  5:33
     21   21   67 Sterling Just                12 River Falls                  17:15.7  5:34
     22   22   65 Curtis Hanson                12 River Falls                  17:15.8  5:34
     23   23   72 Gabe Nelson                  12 River Falls                  17:19.2  5:35
     24   24   79 Cain Schneckenberger         11 River Falls                  17:19.7  5:35
     25   25 9935 Noah Burns                   12 Hudson                       17:20.2  5:35
     26   26 9960 Reid Schwechler              12 Hudson                       17:24.4  5:37
     27        51 Chris Anderson               10 River Falls                  17:29.3  5:38
     28      9854 Lucas Larson                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:32.8  5:39
     29   27 9944 Logan Hammer                 12 Hudson                       17:41.4  5:42
     30   28 9898 Luke Riley                   10 Eau Claire North             17:43.2  5:43
     31   29   24 Jt Postlewaite               12 Rice Lake                    17:44.8  5:43
     32   30 9984 Nick Brunstad                11 Menomonie                    17:54.2  5:46
     33   31 9950 Micheal Laraia               11 Hudson                       17:58.2  5:48
     34   32 9961 Andrew Spaight               12 Hudson                       17:58.3  5:48
     35   33 9993 Kolten Nelsen                10 Menomonie                    17:58.4  5:48
     36      9963 Eero Tuemaala                12 Hudson                       17:58.8  5:48
     37   34 9777 Erik Sworski                 11 Chippewa Falls               18:10.6  5:52
     38   35 9770 Parker Lehmann               11 Chippewa Falls               18:29.5  5:58
     39   36 9997 Austin Scott                 10 Menomonie                    18:30.3  5:58
     40   37 9979 Kyle Baker                   10 Menomonie                    18:32.0  5:58
     41   38 9897 Dayton Nash                  09 Eau Claire North             18:42.0  6:02
     42   39   25 Marc Rademaker               09 Rice Lake                    18:43.8  6:02
     43   40    3 Alex Wittmershaus            10 Menomonie                    18:47.3  6:03
     44   41   28 Cole Smith                   11 Rice Lake                    18:51.9  6:05
     45   42 9892 Cole Davis                   10 Eau Claire North             18:53.6  6:05
     46   43   27 Alec Ryan-Flint              10 Rice Lake                    18:55.5  6:06
     47   44 9776 Shawn Sura                   12 Chippewa Falls               19:12.5  6:11
     48      9985 Phil Brunstad                11 Menomonie                    19:17.2  6:13
     49   45 9767 Mitchell Heintz              10 Chippewa Falls               19:20.5  6:14
     50   46   26 Lucas Robarge                10 Rice Lake                    19:22.8  6:15
     51   47 9773 Noah Roseen                  11 Chippewa Falls               19:42.2  6:21
     52      9764 Cole Fortman                 10 Chippewa Falls               19:51.7  6:24
     53   48   22 Josh Heer                    10 Rice Lake                    19:58.9  6:26
     54      9900 Elijah Ryba                  09 Eau Claire North             20:13.7  6:31



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    32  Eau Claire Memorial                   (16:18.2  81:30.6 1:01.6)
====================================================
  1      2  J.P. Nelson               12 15:53.1
  2      3  Patrick Treacy            11 15:53.4
  3      4  Tim Cote                  12 15:54.9
  4     11  Bailey Biwer              12 16:54.5
  5     12  Devin Warnick             12 16:54.7
  6   ( 13) Geoff Carter              12 16:58.6
  7   ( 15) Dan Delestry              11 17:00.8
  8   ( 28) Lucas Larson              11 17:32.8

  2.    73  Eau Claire North                      (16:58.1  84:50.2 1:18.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Nick Dreger               12 16:25.0
  2      7  Gunner Sigurdson          11 16:38.8
  3     10  Adam Fitzpatrick          12 16:49.7
  4     20  Colton Schlosser          12 17:13.5
  5     30  Luke Riley                10 17:43.2
  6   ( 41) Dayton Nash               09 18:42.0
  7   ( 45) Cole Davis                10 18:53.6
  8   ( 54) Elijah Ryba               09 20:13.7

  3.    79  River Falls                           (16:52.3  84:21.3 1:46.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Trent Powell              12 15:29.3
  2     16  Liam Dangeur              12 17:07.4
  3     19  Raul Sanchez              10 17:13.1
  4     21  Sterling Just             12 17:15.7
  5     22  Curtis Hanson             12 17:15.8
  6   ( 23) Gabe Nelson               12 17:19.2
  7   ( 24) Cain Schneckenberger      11 17:19.7
  8   ( 27) Chris Anderson            10 17:29.3

  4.    94  Hudson                                (17:04.3  85:21.3 1:34.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Jack Kadidlo              12 16:06.8
  2      9  Donald Clark              12 16:48.5
  3     25  Noah Burns                12 17:20.2
  4     26  Reid Schwechler           12 17:24.4
  5     29  Logan Hammer              12 17:41.4
  6   ( 33) Micheal Laraia            11 17:58.2
  7   ( 34) Andrew Spaight            12 17:58.3
  8   ( 36) Eero Tuemaala             12 17:58.8



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   131  Menomonie                             (17:38.6  88:12.9 1:50.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Henry Zold                12 16:39.5
  2     17  Grant Bilse               10 17:10.5
  3     32  Nick Brunstad             11 17:54.2
  4     35  Kolten Nelsen             10 17:58.4
  5     39  Austin Scott              10 18:30.3
  6   ( 40) Kyle Baker                10 18:32.0
  7   ( 43) Alex Wittmershaus         10 18:47.3
  8   ( 48) Phil Brunstad             11 19:17.2

  6.   154  Chippewa Falls                        (18:00.8  90:03.8 2:12.5)
====================================================
  1     14  Cooper Barth              12 17:00.0
  2     18  Zach Meinholz             12 17:11.2
  3     37  Erik Sworski              11 18:10.6
  4     38  Parker Lehmann            11 18:29.5
  5     47  Shawn Sura                12 19:12.5
  6   ( 49) Mitchell Heintz           10 19:20.5
  7   ( 51) Noah Roseen               11 19:42.2
  8   ( 52) Cole Fortman              10 19:51.7

  7.   213  Rice Lake                             (18:43.8  93:38.8 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Jt Postlewaite            12 17:44.8
  2     42  Marc Rademaker            09 18:43.8
  3     44  Cole Smith                11 18:51.9
  4     46  Alec Ryan-Flint           10 18:55.5
  5     50  Lucas Robarge             10 19:22.8
  6   ( 53) Josh Heer                 10 19:58.9



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9832 Josh Daniels                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:47.3  5:44
      2    2 9859 Ben Loomis                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          18:03.1  5:49
      3    3 9828 Marshall Breneman            12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:03.3  5:49
      4    4 9869 Nick Richards                12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:07.2  5:50
      5    5 9853 Troy Krueger                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:17.9  5:54
      6    6 9865 Matt Nyman                   12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:19.1  5:54
      7    7 9833 Logan Dawson                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:20.0  5:55
      8      9827 Joe Breneman                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:21.6  5:55
      9      9881 Alex Whitis                  10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:30.3  5:58
     10    8 9983 Jonah Breneman               11 Menomonie                    18:35.5  6:00
     11    9 9941 Austin Graf                  12 Hudson                       18:36.8  6:00
     12   10   62 Will Bohnert                 09 River Falls                  18:37.5  6:00
     13      9873 Drake Schneider              09 Eau Claire Memorial          18:37.9  6:00
     14   11 9946 Connor Johnson               09 Hudson                       18:39.1  6:01
     15   12 9958 Jacob Schroeder              11 Hudson                       18:40.1  6:01
     16      9845 Basil Hable                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:41.8  6:02
     17      9843 Ben Gochanour                09 Eau Claire Memorial          18:45.9  6:03
     18   13   52 Andrew Armitage              09 River Falls                  18:47.4  6:03
     19      9882 Charlie Whittlinger          12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:49.7  6:04
     20      9858 Bjorn Lindstedt              11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:56.4  6:06
     21   14 9943 George Halunen               09 Hudson                       18:58.7  6:07
     22   15   82 A.J. Steffel                 10 River Falls                  18:59.1  6:07
     23   16    4 Jared Wittmershaus           09 Menomonie                    18:59.4  6:07
     24      9867 Robbie Ponty                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:59.9  6:07
     25   17 9999 Robert Tronnier              11 Menomonie                    19:08.4  6:10
     26   18   76 Sam Rystrom                  10 River Falls                  19:13.2  6:12
     27      9870 Chad Rihn                    12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:14.9  6:12
     28      9848 Jake Jochimsen               12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:17.3  6:13
     29   19 9959 Nathan Schroeder             09 Hudson                       19:19.4  6:14
     30      9842 Josh Gilberstadt             09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:21.5  6:14
     31   20 9905 Tim White                    10 Eau Claire North             19:22.3  6:15
     32   21   81 Carl Sowieja                 11 River Falls                  19:24.4  6:15
     33   22 9980 Ryan Baker                   12 Menomonie                    19:25.2  6:16
     34   23   71 Matt Merrill                 11 River Falls                  19:27.8  6:16
     35      9837 Rollie Duerre                09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:29.2  6:17
     36   24 9937 Nick Farago                  12 Hudson                       19:30.3  6:17
     37      9835 Logan Dodd                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:30.5  6:17
     38   25 9998 Tyler Tischman               10 Menomonie                    19:33.2  6:18
     39      9836 Elliot Draxler               10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:37.8  6:20
     40      9884 Eli Wojahn                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:43.2  6:21
     41   26   68 Antonio Lafontaine           11 River Falls                  19:47.5  6:23
     42   27 9962 Kevin Still                  10 Hudson                       19:48.9  6:23
     43   28 9896 Hayden Guckenberg            09 Eau Claire North             19:49.3  6:23
     44   29    2 Cody Whirry                  12 Menomonie                    19:50.5  6:24
     45      9849 Sam Jochimsen                09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:51.3  6:24
     46      9872 Brad Rutter                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:51.8  6:24
     47      9953 Colton Parks                 12 Hudson                       19:52.1  6:24
     48      9868 Kai Rasmussen                12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:53.7  6:25
     49      9954 Erik Peterson                10 Hudson                       19:56.1  6:25
     50      9850 Trent Johnson                09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:57.1  6:26
     51      9851 Jeff Kalmon                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:57.4  6:26
     52      9956 Kyle Rust                    09 Hudson                       19:57.4  6:26
     53      9862 Matthew Moseler              09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:59.4  6:27
     54      9846 Eric Hauser                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:00.9  6:27
     55      9844 Ryan Gynnild                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:01.7  6:27
     56   30 9996 Tobias Schroeder             10 Menomonie                    20:03.8  6:28
     57      9938 Konnor Garrido               10 Hudson                       20:07.7  6:29
     58      9875 Ryan Sreenivasam             11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:07.9  6:29
     59      9883 Wyatt Widen                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:09.1  6:30
     60      9989 Zack Hathaway                11 Menomonie                    20:12.0  6:31
     61      9871 Brayden Rothwell             10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:22.6  6:34
     62      9947 Bennett Jorgensen            09 Hudson                       20:27.5  6:36
     63      9988 Carsen Curran                11 Menomonie                    20:27.9  6:36
     64        61 Nate Baillargeon             10 River Falls                  20:28.9  6:36
     65   31 9899 Fred Runnning                09 Eau Claire North             20:30.6  6:37
     66      9841 Jonah Giese                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:31.7  6:37
     67   32 9772 Brennen Miller               09 Chippewa Falls               20:32.1  6:37
     68      9940 Mason Golden                 10 Hudson                       20:33.7  6:38
     69        70 Cam Merrill                  10 River Falls                  20:33.9  6:38
     70      9987 Samuel Cieszyniski           11 Menomonie                    20:40.3  6:40



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71         5 Mack Yagilashek              11 Menomonie                    20:42.7  6:40
     72      9855 Nathan Larson                09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:48.5  6:42
     73      9951 Jonny Nack                   09 Hudson                       20:53.0  6:44
     74      9826 Josh Bokor                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:56.0  6:45
     75        78 Aaron Schmidt                09 River Falls                  21:04.5  6:47
     76      9863 Ben Nelson                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:06.7  6:48
     77      9852 Coby Kison                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:08.1  6:49
     78      9861 Matt Lysy                    10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:12.9  6:50
     79      9994 Chris Obradovich             10 Menomonie                    21:13.8  6:50
     80      9990 Sam Hovland                  11 Menomonie                    21:14.0  6:51
     81      9934 Andrew Burns                 09 Hudson                       21:25.6  6:54
     82      9829 Mason Bucher                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:29.3  6:55
     83      9981 Matt Barber                  11 Menomonie                    21:30.8  6:56
     84      9957 Dylan Schock                 10 Hudson                       21:33.4  6:57
     85         1 Zach Welch                   11 Menomonie                    21:34.2  6:57
     86      9838 Ethan Elledge                09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:34.4  6:57
     87      9839 Christian Erickson           09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:34.5  6:57
     88      9874 Ben Schoeder                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:37.4  6:58
     89      9978 Evan Anderson                10 Menomonie                    21:44.6  7:00
     90      9840 Sean Geary                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:47.7  7:01
     91   33 9775 Ryan Starkmann               12 Chippewa Falls               21:52.1  7:03
     92   34 9763 Andrew Fliehr                11 Chippewa Falls               21:56.1  7:04
     93      9866 Blake Olson                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:56.7  7:04
     94      9992 Westley Hoyt                 09 Menomonie                    22:04.5  7:07
     95        23 Adam Mazourek                11 Rice Lake                    22:06.5  7:07
     96   35 9904 Teagon Strom                 10 Eau Claire North             22:06.9  7:08
     97      9823 Jake Abel                    12 Eau Claire Memorial          22:11.9  7:09
     98      9879 Riley Umnus                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:19.2  7:12
     99   36 9766 Craig Hansman                12 Chippewa Falls               22:37.7  7:17
    100      9876 Aaron Steines                10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:42.1  7:19
    101      9860 Tyler Lustek                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:44.1  7:20
    102      9949 Nathan Karras                12 Hudson                       22:46.5  7:20
    103      9824 Nathan Anderson              09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:55.2  7:23
    104   37 9893 Spencer Donkers              09 Eau Claire North             22:56.9  7:24
    105         6 Isaias Zamora                10 Menomonie                    23:28.8  7:34
    106      9857 Jason Lin                    10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:30.3  7:34
    107      9945 Dylan Hansch                 09 Hudson                       23:34.9  7:36
    108      9942 Hunter Haats                 09 Hudson                       23:38.2  7:37
    109      9877 Joe Swiatko                  10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:55.0  7:42
    110        69 Jacob Lee                    09 River Falls                  24:16.9  7:49
    111      9995 James Rendall                09 Menomonie                    24:19.9  7:50
    112   38 9765 Guillermo Garcia Rodriquez   12 Chippewa Falls               24:22.8  7:51
    113      9856 Aleks Leonardson             10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:23.7  7:52
    114      9933 Henry Breaker                12 Hudson                       25:27.3  8:12
    115      9955 Jaxon Renn                   09 Hudson                       25:46.8  8:18
    116      9952 Tommy Norris                 09 Hudson                       25:48.1  8:19
    117        21 Nathan Hancock Booth         10 Rice Lake                    26:01.9  8:23



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:03.8  90:18.8 0:30.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Daniels              12 17:47.3
  2      2  Ben Loomis                09 18:03.1
  3      3  Marshall Breneman         12 18:03.3
  4      4  Nick Richards             12 18:07.2
  5      5  Troy Krueger              10 18:17.9
  6   (  6) Matt Nyman                12 18:19.1
  7   (  7) Logan Dawson              10 18:20.0

  2.    65  Hudson                                (18:50.9  94:14.1 0:42.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Austin Graf               12 18:36.8
  2     11  Connor Johnson            09 18:39.1
  3     12  Jacob Schroeder           11 18:40.1
  4     14  George Halunen            09 18:58.7
  5     19  Nathan Schroeder          09 19:19.4
  6   ( 24) Nick Farago               12 19:30.3
  7   ( 27) Kevin Still               10 19:48.9

  3.    77  River Falls                           (19:00.4  95:01.6 0:46.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Will Bohnert              09 18:37.5
  2     13  Andrew Armitage           09 18:47.4
  3     15  A.J. Steffel              10 18:59.1
  4     18  Sam Rystrom               10 19:13.2
  5     21  Carl Sowieja              11 19:24.4
  6   ( 23) Matt Merrill              11 19:27.8
  7   ( 26) Antonio Lafontaine        11 19:47.5

  4.    88  Menomonie                             (19:08.4  95:41.7 0:57.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Jonah Breneman            11 18:35.5
  2     16  Jared Wittmershaus        09 18:59.4
  3     17  Robert Tronnier           11 19:08.4
  4     22  Ryan Baker                12 19:25.2
  5     25  Tyler Tischman            10 19:33.2
  6   ( 29) Cody Whirry               12 19:50.5
  7   ( 30) Tobias Schroeder          10 20:03.8

  5.   151  Eau Claire North                      (20:57.2  104:46.0 3:34.6)
====================================================
  1     20  Tim White                 10 19:22.3
  2     28  Hayden Guckenberg         09 19:49.3
  3     31  Fred Runnning             09 20:30.6
  4     35  Teagon Strom              10 22:06.9
  5     37  Spencer Donkers           09 22:56.9



                  Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
            Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   173  Chippewa Falls                        (22:16.2  111:20.8 3:50.7)
====================================================
  1     32  Brennen Miller            09 20:32.1
  2     33  Ryan Starkmann            12 21:52.1
  3     34  Andrew Fliehr             11 21:56.1
  4     36  Craig Hansman             12 22:37.7
  5     38  Guillermo Garcia Rodriquez 12 24:22.8


	girls.pdf
	girlsteamscore.pdf
	girlsjv.pdf
	girlsjvteamscore.pdf
	boys.pdf
	boysteamscore.pdf
	boysjv.pdf
	boysjvteamscore.pdf

